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J. H. Hale
Crawford
Gold Medal
Rochester

Slappy

Elberta
Peacheg 16868
TOTAL

Misc.

Italians
Prunes
Plums
TOTAL

Misc.
Misc.

Moorparks
Tiltons

Blenheims
Apricots 701
TOTAL

Misc.

3806¢

247 66
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59

30765
177
1657
1411
248
159186

37501
906
1463
15234
241
21895
1504
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47036
350
4389
3329
837
81873
5768

15779
580
1107
3344
1977
39767
2936

3288
379
745

1918
708

20551
626

616872

1042369 -

3045
295969
149837

48641
13430
14516

8154

2296

19497
357
1033
1558
640

3168

1939

2073

18179

797455
347662
81877
318422
208679
50263
13944
16640
13478
3780
22345
357
1035
1573
881
3240
3872
3838
19742

303453

- 28876

305460
3215
1763

92246

66829 -

1907073

79411
958780
94414
37835
182896
10558

437989

4847
4437
768
463
4688
151353
5904

( 1343884

\\

1392086
6719
10129
11989
8700
311355
18408

51842 65034

133572
PRUNES

85490 28118

31303
3360
2786

385823
3590
2338

28733
5154
3354

172350

43338
10504
3554

506404

145612
33378
15904

14344
5522
197

38349 41510 36140

APRICOTS

33504 9702
33031 15897
3164 3908
1480 1221

56394

184894

71385
79007
9164
8465

20764

60179 30128

166021




1831

1929
1930

Variety

DISTRICT NO. 5

=1

Yakima County
APPLES

1924
1936

1921
1924

1915
older

Total

25130
36758
58393

Winesap
Delicious
Red Delic.
Jonathan 1186
Rome Beauty 3393
Yel. Newtowns 383
Spitzenburg
Stayman 6
Winter Banana 80
W. W, Pearmain
Ark. Black 280
Black Ben
Ben Davis
King David
Gravenstein 125
Grimes Golden
Yel. Trans. 8235
Crab Apples 57
Misc. Apples __ 543
TOTAL 120958

14198
107116

D'Anjou
Bartlett
Bosc 14753
Flemish 5126
Winter Nelig 7090
Misc. Pears 918

13096
100835
33560
6619
7928
338

TOTAL 149199

J. H. Hale 30765
Crawford ;
Gold Medal 1657
Rochester 1411
Slappy 248
Elberta 159186
Misc. Peachesg 1688

151374

TOTAL 51842

Italians
Misc. Prunes
Misc. Plums

68941
85369
7768
3907
14283
297
107
598
1355
51
304

39

336
196
1229

30458
57449
5820
9766
322351
175
100
9723
2040
1400
743

71
50
308
517
863

184546

PEARS

12840
3423331
39146
17250
24731
1814
337902

132681

4944
150530
11387
5660
184886
455

616872

104369 -

3045
295969
149837

48641
13430
14516

8154

2296

19497
357
1033
1558
640

3168

1939

2073

18179

1303453

286876
305460
3215
1763
922486
6829

797455
3476623
81877
318422
206679
50263
13944
16640
13478
3780
32345
357
10385
1573
881
3240
3873
3838
19742
1907073

79411
958780
94414
37885
182896
_—10868.

1914523

PEACHES

47026
350
4389
3329
837
81873
5768
133572

PRUNES

31303
3280
2786

15779
580
1107
3344
1977
39767
2936
85490

38583
3590
2338

437989

( 1343884

Y

s

139208
6719
10129
11989
8700
3112585
18408
506404

145613
83378
15904

TOTAL

Moorparks 14344
Tiltons 5522
Blenheims 197
Misc. Apricots 701

36349

41510

APRICOTS

33504
33031
3164
1480

9702
152397
3908
1221

184894

71385
72007
9164
8465

TOTAL 20764

80179

30128

166021




Variety

24-26 21-24 16-30

13039
3568
1080
1572

907

Bings

Royal Annes
Lamberts
Montmorency
Misc. Cherries
Other Sour Ch.
Misc. Sour Ch.

CHERRIES

38583
7616
55684
1178 393
1498 245
1055 8

14 20

4908
15803
8453

99142
26799
17318
5970
6554
3080
196

TOTAL 19146

QUINCE

GRAPES

NALNUTS

FILBZRTS 16

45488 8028

6 17

Total Vines
8 30 14 39
137 85 70 &

TOTAL ACRES IQFQRCHARD ~-- 55368

Winesap
Delicious

Red Delic.
Jonathan

Rome Beauty
Yel. Newtown
Spitzenburg
Stayman
Winter Banana
W. W. Pearmain
Ark. Black
Black Ben

Ben Davis
King David
Gravenstein
Grimes Golden

Misc. Apples 800

KITTITAS COUNTY
APPLES
22 8
534
185

8

235

2848
1545
150
5587
2189
1649
836
720
108
20
535
207
15
390
842
146
581

‘TOTAL 2303

D'Anjou
Bartlett
Bosc

Winter Nelis
Misc. Pears

290
, 180

575

TOTAL 450

J, B He e
Elberta
TOTAL

Italian
Misc. Plums
TOTAL

Misc.

Apri cots

Bings '
Royal Annes
Lamberts
Montmorency

45
PEACHES

PRUNES

APRICOTS

CHZRRIES

TQTAL ACRES IN ORCHARD -- 1060

17866

159069

-- 33
260935
-~ 350
-~ 464
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